
Arbuckles to Ardmore - Marathon Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        MCK1        MCK2        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Joel Stansloski        M2529          1/8       53:25     2:25:32     2:51:11
Gary Krugger           M2529          2/8       59:33     2:36:48     3:04:00
Rich Walker            M5054         1/16     1:03:02     2:48:57     3:17:41
Dave Emerson           M5054         2/16     1:05:59     2:53:33     3:22:37
Gregg Walchli          M4549         1/17                 2:57:15     3:28:31
Ian Campbell           M2529          3/8     1:02:36                 3:29:34
Peter-Michael Seidel   M3539         1/11     1:05:58     3:00:55     3:30:38
Josh Billings          M3034         1/10     1:11:18     3:04:33     3:34:29
Bobby Howe             M4044         1/14     1:07:10     3:04:31     3:34:40
richard Hirst          M4549         2/17     1:09:14     3:05:29     3:35:13
Jim Santora            M4549         3/17     1:07:54     3:04:04     3:37:23
Jason Hammel           M3034         2/10     1:05:57     3:05:02     3:37:54
Aya Takeichi           F3034          1/5     1:09:38     3:06:57     3:41:04
George Rehmet          M4044         2/14     1:05:58     3:04:31     3:44:01
David Price            M4549         4/17     1:05:58     3:06:55     3:44:43
Kenny McCleary         M5054         3/16     1:12:57     3:12:53     3:45:31
lori Davis             F4044          1/7     1:12:30     3:14:55     3:45:42
Cindy Lewandowski      F4549          1/6     1:09:52     3:13:18     3:46:03
James Reed             M3539         2/11     1:17:55     3:16:34     3:46:03
Joseph Parizek         M3034         3/10     1:10:47     3:09:53     3:46:26
Lia Kinsey             F3539         1/11     1:07:24     3:11:29     3:47:35
rick Orr               M5559          1/9     1:18:15     3:19:42     3:48:37
Spencer Kinsey         M3539         3/11     1:07:21     3:13:41     3:50:36
bekki Manville         F3539         2/11     1:11:38     3:15:59     3:50:36
Robert Lopez           M4044         3/14     1:15:35     3:18:37     3:52:05
Yoshiko Jo             F4549          2/6     1:15:41     3:19:28     3:54:12
Karl Leitz             M4044         4/14     1:15:42     3:19:29     3:54:12
Elliot Rivera          M4044         5/14     1:17:51     3:20:25     3:54:13
Joseph Sullivan        M4549         5/17     1:10:01     3:17:25     3:55:54
Michael Underwood      M2529          4/8     1:10:04     3:21:21     3:59:16
John Battaliou         M4044         6/14     1:10:15     3:25:10     3:59:42
Blair Faulk            M2529          5/8     1:09:23     3:20:52     4:00:14
James Sheldon          M5054         4/16     1:12:34     3:20:34     4:02:23
Marilyn Campbell       F2529          1/5     1:14:54     3:25:20     4:02:30
Rick Johnson           M4549         6/17     1:21:07     3:31:13     4:03:14
John Lent              M5559          2/9     1:14:53     3:25:38     4:08:53
Royce Sayer            M6569          1/3     1:24:27     3:33:44     4:09:06
Blake Donaldson        M3034         4/10     1:11:39     3:24:16     4:10:50
David Reinhart         M4044         7/14     1:16:17     3:29:08     4:11:19
James Smucker          M4549         7/17     1:14:54     3:30:02     4:11:35
Matthew Wilcoxen       M3539         4/11     1:14:55     3:30:03     4:11:35
Drew Carter            M3034         5/10     1:15:56     3:28:21     4:12:21
darron Henson          M3539         5/11     1:11:18     3:18:28     4:12:30
Karna Strunk           F3539         3/11     1:20:53     3:38:14     4:13:00
Robert Bialas          M2529          6/8     1:15:36     3:24:28     4:13:06
Lee Alexander          M4044         8/14     1:17:50     3:33:08     4:13:47
Debra Anglin           F5559          1/5     1:19:51     3:37:06     4:14:01
Peggy Mowbray          F5559          2/5     1:19:49     3:38:10     4:15:03
Jennifer Westenhaver   F3539         4/11     1:17:16     3:38:57     4:17:26
Matt Riley             M3539         6/11     1:15:21     3:37:33     4:17:49
Andres Estrada         M3034         6/10     1:17:56     3:32:04     4:19:26
Lara Ciston            F2529          2/5     1:15:55     3:38:42     4:19:51
Traci Tate             F3034          2/5     1:16:09     3:42:47     4:20:28
Kim Gray               F3539         5/11     1:18:41     3:46:58     4:22:31
James Kovacs           M5054         5/16     1:19:51     3:41:19     4:23:51
Robert Bishton         M6064          1/3     1:20:11     3:44:42     4:25:11
Stephen Abernathy      M3539         7/11     1:27:43     3:49:14     4:27:25
Dianna Sulser          F5054          1/5     1:23:43     3:47:43     4:28:28
John Buzansky          M4549         8/17     1:20:32     3:52:30     4:28:58
Matt Dannenbring       M2529          7/8     1:17:46     3:46:34     4:30:10
Randy Wyman            M4549         9/17     1:24:49     3:53:02     4:30:10
Glen Anderson          M4044         9/14     1:15:29     3:44:52     4:31:32
MAX Dsouza             M4549        10/17     1:16:05     3:43:27     4:33:20
Mike Lashinski         M3034         7/10     1:15:55     3:48:25     4:34:15
Kamiar Kouzekanani     M5054         6/16     1:22:25     3:48:52     4:34:34
Richard Darrah         M2529          8/8     1:23:54     3:50:11     4:36:27
Genieve Taylor         F2529          3/5     1:26:15     3:50:13     4:36:27
Dwight Elliott         M5559          3/9     1:21:59     3:53:30     4:36:58
Heidi Hebblethwaite    F3539         6/11     1:24:21     3:54:46     4:37:47
Hannah MacBeth         F3034          3/5     1:32:18     3:59:48     4:38:12
todd Blakley           M3034         8/10     1:22:34     3:54:07     4:39:38
Angela Owen            F3539         7/11     1:29:16     4:01:33     4:42:38
Scott Currie           M4044        10/14     1:15:46     3:59:03     4:44:09
Wiley Conley           M3539         8/11     1:21:50     4:00:51     4:44:09
Linda Rust             F5054          2/5     1:27:38     4:00:16     4:44:25
Cheri Pompeo           F5559          3/5     1:30:11     4:04:27     4:45:23
Tara Lusher            F3539         8/11     1:27:39     4:02:10     4:45:58
Joni Pinkley           F4044          2/7     1:22:33     4:02:02     4:46:32
Nicole Willingham      F2529          4/5     1:26:11     4:01:05     4:49:09
Wade Walker            M4044        11/14     1:25:24     4:05:06     4:49:26
Alan Countryman        M5054         7/16     1:26:13     4:06:30     4:52:38
Kevin Brosi            M5559          4/9     1:30:09     4:09:27     4:55:53
Cheryl Ballard         F4549          3/6     1:28:06     4:11:24     4:55:54
Jessica Parker         F3034          4/5     1:28:06     4:12:26     4:55:54
Jeffrey Thompson       M5054         8/16     1:30:39     4:10:54     4:56:00
Bo Lusher              M4549        11/17     1:27:39     4:05:18     4:57:43
Amy Pannell            F3539         9/11     1:29:55     4:05:51     4:58:12
Cathy Nevans           F4549          4/6     1:26:12     4:08:50     4:58:15
Tammy Morgan           F4044          3/7     1:29:16     4:13:03     4:58:49
Jacqueline Ong         F5054          3/5     1:41:09     4:17:50     5:00:40
Michael Digennaro      M5054         9/16     1:24:24     4:14:28     5:05:33
LOUISE Linihan         F4549          5/6     1:30:48     4:18:19     5:07:04
Steven Hofener         M5559          5/9     1:28:08     4:18:47     5:09:49
Cheryl Shores          F5054          4/5     1:33:41     4:22:38     5:09:49
Tracey Newenhouse      F5054          5/5     1:34:04     4:26:59     5:14:07
Jeff Mordos            M5054        10/16     1:40:46     4:31:19     5:14:56
Brian Stanton          M3034         9/10     1:38:17     4:31:01     5:15:47
Tony Phillips          M5054        11/16     1:34:30     4:28:59     5:17:08
Laura Euckert          F4044          4/7     1:36:16     4:32:37     5:17:47
David Thierjung        M4549        12/17     1:32:14     4:31:39     5:17:49

Generated March 21, 2026 at 10:04 AM 1/2



Arbuckles to Ardmore - Marathon Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        MCK1        MCK2        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Miranda West           F3539        10/11     1:38:17     4:31:13     5:18:13
Janna McKedy           F4044          5/7     1:30:41     4:21:22     5:18:22
Randall Ward           M5559          7/9     1:26:16     4:24:11     5:19:12
Jeff Venable           M5559          6/9     1:40:42     4:33:52     5:19:12
Angela Tortorice       F4044          6/7     1:40:42     4:33:34     5:21:11
Megan Lammons          F3034          5/5     1:34:14     4:29:59     5:21:16
Martin Maldonado       M5054        12/16     1:34:14     4:30:01     5:21:32
Mark Tufts             M4549        13/17     1:30:32     4:29:05     5:24:01
Steve Grady            M5054        13/16     1:34:24     4:31:01     5:25:32
Jim Baudhuin           M4549        14/17     1:34:25     4:31:02     5:25:32
Kelly Tabara           F4044          7/7     1:39:20     4:36:12     5:27:17
Choon Lim              M4044        12/14     1:46:01     4:44:08     5:32:34
Nancy Briley           F5559          4/5     1:33:59     4:42:55     5:35:14
David Bernstein        M3539         9/11     1:32:18     4:40:08     5:39:26
Paul Bender            M5559          8/9     1:34:02     4:45:16     5:39:51
Maggie Mount           F5559          5/5     1:41:35     4:48:59     5:42:06
Dennis Fuhrmann        M3034        10/10     1:34:33     4:47:00     5:43:38
Fred Keiser            M6064          2/3     1:35:31     4:49:41     5:44:36
Timothy Taft           M4044        13/14     1:35:57     4:50:07     5:46:40
Andrea La Torre        F2529          5/5     1:47:23     5:00:36     5:47:17
Steve Metcalf          M5559          9/9     1:42:26     4:53:34     5:47:19
Micah McKedy           M4044        14/14     1:38:06     4:57:25     5:55:24
daniel Henderson       M4549        15/17     1:48:21     5:00:53     5:56:17
Sheryl Hirst           F4549          6/6     1:48:43     5:10:33     6:02:26
Bill Whipp             M6569          2/3     1:55:34     5:10:01     6:03:19
Wendy Nelson           F3539        11/11     1:42:48     5:06:11     6:04:31
Jeff Parker            M4549        16/17     1:50:19     5:10:40     6:09:26
BRAD Walton            M3539        10/11     1:43:36     5:14:34     6:15:32
Robert Michaels        M5054        14/16     1:50:19     5:18:15     6:21:06
Derek England          M3539        11/11     1:50:20     5:18:16     6:21:06
Tom McIntyre           M6569          3/3     1:50:27     5:20:03     6:25:38
bill Rex               M7074          1/2     1:55:34     5:29:20     6:28:56
Timothy Hurst          M5054        15/16     1:43:01     5:38:58     6:47:28
Edwin Thompson         M6064          3/3     2:02:59     6:01:27     7:04:19
Stephen Lucas          M5054        16/16     1:59:10     6:02:27     7:06:06
Jerry Jones            M4549        17/17     1:58:47     5:58:06     7:12:43
buddy Jones            M7074          2/2     2:07:21     6:05:11     7:16:59
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